
New Haven Reads Site Directory

Bristol
45 Bristol Street
New Haven, CT 06511
203-752-1923
Monday-Wednesday: 4:00pm –7:00pm
Thursday & Friday: 3:00pm – 6:00pm
Saturday: 10:00am – 2:00pm

Site Director: Aimee Curtis-Travaglini
aimee@newhavenreads.org

Assistant Site Director: Jailene Garzon
Jailene@newhavenreads.org

Parking: Small parking lot, street parking on
Ashmun, free parking after 4pm at Yale parking lot
on Ashmun (about 2.5 blocks from site), 90 minutes
free parking at Yale Health garage

Science Park
5 Science Park (Winchester & Division)
New Haven, CT 06511
203-691-1260
Monday-Friday: 3:00pm – 6:00pm

Site Director: Jaala Welch
jaala@newhavenreads.org

Assistant Site Director: Connie Harris
Connie@newhavenreads.org

Parking: Lots of parking in front of building. In
Science Park plaza adjacent to

Willow Street
85 Willow Street
New Haven, CT 06511
203-691-7390
Monday-Friday: 3:00pm – 6:00pm

Site Director: Carol Sarmiento
carol@newhavenreads.org

Assistant Site Director: Alex Pierpaoli
alex@newhavenreads.org

Saturday(Held at Bristol)

Saturday Distance Site Director:
Jailene Garzon
Jailene@newhavenreads.org

Assistant Site Director: Eiruelle Pendon
eiruelle@newhavenreads.org

Assistant Site Director(Online):Jynnelle Smith
Jynnelle@newhavenreads.org

For a full staff listing and to learn more about our Site Staff, visit www.newhavenreads.org
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